TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

lkoTilsllakynell
Avsank: — KoT B @aKyne
3aronoBok KOT B aKyne

CTexku: 12 028

BeicoTa: 85.3 mm
WnpuHa: 93.2 mm
LiseTa: 7

Yeenunuutb: 1:1

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
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CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:
lMpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:
KoHeL Y:
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Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:

MaLumHHbIn hopmarT:

Bcero wnyneyHon:
Cron nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:
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46.6 Mm
46.6 Mm
42.6 MM
42.6 MM
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
7945.9 kKB.MM
10.6 Mmm
0.2 Mm
7.2 Mm
72.07m
27.92m

# N# LlBer Crexxkum Kop Umsa Kapra
1.15[ | 3559 15 White Wilcom
2.2t B 3705 21 SkyBlue Wilcom
3.9 I 1865 9 Orange Wilcom
415 | 909 15 White  Wilcom
5.6 I 245 6 Brick Red Wilcom
6. 7 1IN 213 7 Magenta Wilcom
7.13 I 1286 13 Black Wilcom
1 2/g. 14 I 198 14 Grey Wilcom
9. 15[ | 46 15 White  Wilcom
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